MAINFRAMES FOR PORTABLE CONTROLLERS
SINGLE / DUAL and TRI ZONE MAINFRAMES
HIGH-POWER SINGLE ZONE MAINFRAMES
Ordering Information
20
Controller Market Zone Count Input (Power) Output (Single Zone) Special Options
MFL = 15A Zones D= domestic 1= single zone NO= NEMA CO= Clamp 000= Consult
X= Export 2= dual zone CO= CLAMP PO= 5 Pin Factory
3= tri zone
Output (Dual Zone)
NF= NEMA/FAN
PF= 5Pin/Fan
PO= 5 Pin
PS= 5Pin/Fan/Switch
Output (Tri Zone)
PO= 5 Pin
PT= Combo Mold Pwr/T/C
Note
Ordering Code Includes Mainframe Mating Connectors
Controller modules not included with mainframe: Acceptable Controller modules: IMP, RMA, RMB, RMC
Controller Market Zone Count Input (Power) Output (Single Zone) Special Options
MFH = 30A Zones D= domestic 1= single zone CO=Clamp CO= Clamp 000= Consult
X= Export Factory
Note
Controller modules not included with mainframe: Acceptable Controller modules: IMP, RMB, RMC